
$1,879,000 - 75-638 Kula Kai Pl, Kailua-Kona
MLS® #724500 

$1,879,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,376 sqft
Residential on 1.04 Acres

KULA KAI ESTATES, Kailua-Kona, HI

Nestled in the enchanting heart of Hawaii's Big
Island, Gated Kula Kai Estates stands out as
one of Konaâ€™s most prestigious and
sought-after communities. The kitchen,
meticulously designed for both elegance and
practicality, serves as an ideal space for
hosting family gatherings or entertaining
friends. With top-of-the-line appliances and
contemporary cabinetry, it guarantees a
flawless culinary experience. The master suite
is accompanied by an opulent master bath,
featuring a stunning freestanding soaking tub
that beckons relaxation and evokes a tranquil
spa-like ambiance. For those who envision a
lifestyle where the splendor of nature
intertwines with modern comforts, this
residence is the perfect choice. Located in the
very essence of paradise, this breathtaking
home captures the spirit of outdoor living with
nearly 1,000 square feet of covered lanai that
gracefully extends from the living room,
creating an idyllic setting to bask in the
islandâ€™s beauty throughout the year. The
property encompasses three bedrooms, three
baths, a spacious family and entertainment
room equipped with a surround sound system,
and a full bath that could easily serve as
additional guest quarters or even a fourth
bedroom.<br>Other Features-<br>Two Panel
Solar Water Heater<br>220 Electrical in
garage for car charging<br>Fenced yard for
pets<br>Solid Bamboo wood
flooring<br>Large Walk-in pantry and laundry
room<br>Central Vacuum<br>Furnishings



included<br>No Stairs <br>Fruit Trees
include- Ruby Red Grapefruit, Orange,
Avocados, Pomelo, Lychee, and an herb
garden<br>For additional photos go to- 
https://75-628kulakaiplace.com/idx

Built in 2002

Essential Information

MLS® # 724500

Price $1,879,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 2,376

Acres 1.04

Year Built 2002

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 75-638 Kula Kai Pl

Subdivision KULA KAI ESTATES

City Kailua-Kona

State HI

Zip Code 96740

Amenities

Parking Attached

View Garden, Mountain(s), Ocean

Interior

Interior Features Central Vacuum

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Gas Cooktop, Microwave, Oven,
Refrigerator, Washer

Exterior

Lot Description Dead End, Grassy, Landscaped



Windows Drapes

Construction Double Wall

Additional Information

Date Listed October 2nd, 2025

Days on Market 11

Zoning A-1A

HOA Fees 200

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Premier Island Properties LLC
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